
*Future Farmers of America (FFA) Ms. Mendes, Ms. Chambers, Mr. Calvert
gmendes@selmausd.org
kchambers@selmausd.org
rcalvert@selmausd.org

Hiking Club Mr. Aubin
thomas.aubin@selmausd.org

Key Club Mrs. D McDougal
dmcdougal@selmausd.org

Mrs. Galvan
roseanngalvan95@gmail.com

*Leadership/ASB Mrs. Garcia
kassandra.garcia@selmausd.org

*Los Paisanos (Mex Dance) Mr. Bustos
oscar.bustos@selmausd.org

*MCJROTC 1stSgt Romero
mromero@selmausd.org

Medical Careers Club Ms. Martinez
sarah.martinez@selmausd.org

Ms. Rodriguez
mykayla.rodriguez@selmausd.org

Punjabi Club Mr. Filkins
tfilkins@selmausd.org

Recycling Club Mrs. Espinosa
kespinosa@selmausd.org

Robotics Club Mrs. Long
kate.long@selmausd.org

Skills USA Mr. Mireles
daniel.mireles@selmausd.org

Sports Medicine Ms. Sara Martinez
sara.martinez@selmausd.org

Technology With a Mission Mr. Moz
lmoz@selmausd.org

Theatre Production/Drama Club Mrs. Nieves
knieves@selmausd.org

Mrs. Saponara
bsaponara@selmausd.org

Monika Trevino

*Yearbook (Magnet) Ms. Luviano
mluviano@selmausd.org
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